Date Issued

08172015

08172015

081712015

0811812015

081812015

08M8/20+5

08/19/2015

08/19/2015

08/12/2015

082172015

08/21/2015

Permit
Number

BF 15-0021

BF 15-0111

BF 15-0115

BF 15-0060

BF 15-0064

BF 15-0106

BF 15-0076

BF 15-0085

BF 15-0098

BF 15-0094

BF 15-0113

Grant County Building Department

Issued Permit Report

Applicant

SDB Family Farm LLC

Anthony J & Glenys T
Stadelman

Jay & Jennifer Durepo Huang
Moses Lake Farms LLC
Ovenell Land LLG

Tayler, Wade

Steve L Palmen

Donald C & Janet | Fletcher
Carlos & Hayley Wright
Fielding, Spencer

Harder 11I, William W

Primary Contractor

Owner General

Solid Structures LLC

Owner General

Cregen Pacific Construction

CSC General Contracting Inc

Owner General

Owner General

Owner General

Owner General

Stan's General Construction

Thurman's Roofing LLC

Site Address

10985 NE RD 20

3436 SWRD O

10364 NE RD 5.8

12404 NERD 7 ( tgw
adjoining 12406 )

ABG5 Rd P NW

21984 NE PLEASANT
VALLEY RD

9875 NWRD H

13243 SERD 5.5

9311 NE BASELINE.1 RD

8236 SWRD M

1204 /1206
VANDENBERG AVE

Primary Parce!
Number

171280000

201657010

120856448

180370000

201254000

11683000

151900003

313510000

121928508

311962000

310281000

There will ba two |ssued Pemmit reports each
week during our crossover to a new Permit
System. Thisis report _ # of

Run Dates:

Aug 15, 2015 - Aug 21, 20156

Project Description
Equipment Cover/Open/Steel
Frame/16'0 Eaves

Shop/Equipment Storage/36'%36'/No
Plumbing

Backflow Prevention/Double
Check/Underground Sprinklers

Enclosed structural steel bldg for use
as composting facility

Shop Remodel/Change of Use fromu
to R-3/Add Porch/LoftWorkshop

Manufactured Home/2015/14 x 60

RV Storage/Post Frame/No Plumbing

Finish Residence/Re-inspect Final

Oni

Addition to residence/Basement/1
Bathroom/2 CVRD Porches {originally
2 bedrooms in addifion changed to

library and sewing room)
Carpori/Repair fire damage (fire repori

#15-22)110'%x20"

Total Valuation:

Permits Issued:

Total
Valuations

18,000.00

32,400.00

607,360.00

1,068,528.00

136,960.00

33,600.00

20,000.00

i78,440.00

3,000.00

$1,998,288.00

11



PRTPMLGR

Date Range: 8/15/2015 - 8/21/2015
Permit # Name
2015 00340 STEMILT AG SERVICES

WENATCHEE, WA

Project Description

RESTDENCE/1 STORY/ATT.GARAGE/CVRD ENTRY/

Permit Listing
Grant County
Buildiag

Park Info

Legal Bescription

TOR SHDU 58 BLK 253 IN N1/2NE

24 14 24

There will be two Issued Permit reports each
week during our crossover to a new Permit

System. This is report

of

# of

Permits
Period Total 1
¥Y-T-D Totals 345

DAGE : 1

DATE: 8/24/2015
TIME: 8:14:41
USER: BLDGWDC

Valuation

188,540.00

Valuation
lg88,540.00
18,192,453.70

Fage Z G 2



